Features
CompactPCI Systems
MIC-3316
NEW
3U CompactPCI® Ultra Low Voltage
Intel® Celeron® 650 MHz CPU board
2-slot with MIC-3316 basic function
 Build-in Ultra Low Voltage Intel® Celeron® 650 MHz

KB/MS Yes (shared)
Front View of MIC-3316
Ordering Information
 MIC-3316 3U CompactPCI® Ultra Low Voltage Intel® Celeron®
650 MHz CPU board 2-slot with MIC-3316 basic
function and 128 MB on-board SDRAM
 MIC-3316P 3U CompactPCI® Ultra Low Voltage Intel® Celeron®
650 MHz CPU board 3-slot with a parallelport and 128
MB on-board SDRAM
 MIC-3316F 3U CompactPCI® Ultra Low Voltage Intel® Celeron®
650 MHz CPU board 3-slot with AC97 Audio and CF
Card Reader and 128 MB on-board SDRAM
 MIC-3316R 3U CompactPCI® Ultra Low Voltage Intel® Celeron®
650 MHz CPU board 2-slot with MIC-3316 basic
function and 128 MB on-board SDRAM and Rear I/O
support
 MIC-3316PR 3U CompactPCI® Ultra Low Voltage Intel® Celeron®
650 MHz CPU board 3-slot with a parallelport and 128
MB on-board SDRAM and Rear I/O support
 MIC-3316FR  3U CompactPCI® Ultra Low Voltage Intel® Celeron®
650 MHz CPU board 3-slot with AC97 Audio and CF
Card Reader and 128 MB on-board SDRAM and Rear
I/O support
 MIC-3516  Rear I/O Module for MIC-3316R
MIC-3516